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Position

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Battalion Chief-Reg
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Battalion Chief

Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only

Fire Engineer Base Only

Other Positions Held City

Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland

Department Total Wages
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$168,396
$167,868
$165,870
$156,226
$148,718
$140,529
$140,317
$133,090
$129,937
$129,251
$128,621
$128,183
$123,265
$123,157
$120,645
$120,035
$118,782
$118,238
$117,287
$115,909
$113,004
$111,907
$108,932
$108,411
$107,647
$104,050
$101,731
$101,402

$99,747

$99,561

$98,082



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Fire Prevention Spec Il
Fire Prevention Spec Il
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Fire Captain Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Fire Engineer Base Only
Firefighter Base Only
Firefighter Base Only

Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland
Woodland

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$96,848
$96,136
$88,440
$84,062
$83,648
$75,293
$70,737
$68,870
$56,579
$55,158
$55,014
$47,734
$42,816
$41,497
$38,989
$37,960
$19,930
$15,846



