	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Battalion Chief		Woodland	Fire	\$168,396
2.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$167,868
3.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$165,870
4.	Fire Battalion Chief-Reg		Woodland	Fire	\$156,226
5.	Fire Battalion Chief		Woodland	Fire	\$148,718
6.	Fire Battalion Chief		Woodland	Fire	\$140,529
7.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$140,317
8.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$133,090
9.	Fire Battalion Chief		Woodland	Fire	\$129,937
10.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$129,251
11.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$128,621
12.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$128,183
13.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$123,265
14.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$123,157
15.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$120,645
16.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$120,035
17.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$118,782
18.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$118,238
19.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$117,287
20.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$115,909
21.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$113,004
22.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$111,907
23.	Firefighter Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$108,932
24.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$108,411
25.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$107,647
26.	Fire Captain Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$104,050
27.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$101,731
28.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$101,402
29.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$99,747
30.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$99,561
31.	Fire Engineer Base Only		Woodland	Fire	\$98,082

32.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$96,848
33.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$96,136
34.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$88,440
35.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$84,062
36.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$83,648
37.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$75,293
38.	Fire Prevention Spec II	Woodland	Fire	\$70,737
39.	Fire Prevention Spec II	Woodland	Fire	\$68,870
40.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$56,579
41.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$55,158
42.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$55,014
43.	Fire Captain Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$47,734
44.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$42,816
45.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$41,497
46.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$38,989
47.	Fire Engineer Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$37,960
48.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$19,930
49.	Firefighter Base Only	Woodland	Fire	\$15,846